Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2469.100
Semi-cylinder

State: 11/24/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SZ 2469.100 - Semi-cylinder For handle systems

Profile semi-cylinder with push button and safety insert lock no. 12321.

Features

Model No.
Supply includes

Length

Installation in handle system

Note
Lock

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ2469.100
with 2 keys

40 mm
157”7

Comfort handle VX for semi-cylinder

Comfort handle TS for semi-cylinder

Comfort Handle AX

Mini-Comfort Handle AX

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-piece for semi-cylinder
Mini-comfort handle AE for semi-cylinder
Ergoform-S handle Standard

Pre-configured exclusively for the corresponding Rittal handle
systems

Lock Insert: Push-button and security lock insert
Lock no. 12321, no other lock is possible.

1 pc(s).

0.055

0.056

83016000
4028177972339
EC000743
EC000743

27409218



