Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2469.100 Semi-cylinder

State: 11/24/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SZ 2469.100 - Semi-cylinder For handle systems

Profile semi-cylinder with push button and safety insert lock no. 12321.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2469.100
Supply includes	with 2 keys
Length	40 mm
	1.57 ″
Installation in handle system	Comfort handle VX for semi-cylinder
	Comfort handle TS for semi-cylinder
	Comfort Handle AX
	Mini-Comfort Handle AX
	Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-piece for semi-cylinder
	Mini-comfort handle AE for semi-cylinder
	Ergoform-S handle Standard
Note	Pre-configured exclusively for the corresponding Rittal handle
	systems
Lock	Lock Insert: Push-button and security lock insert
	Lock no. 12321, no other lock is possible.
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.055
Gross weight	0.056
Customs tariff number	83016000
EAN	4028177972339
ETIM 9	EC000743
ETIM 8	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218

© Rittal 2025